

B4B Payments US Enters into Strategic Collaboration with Discover® Global Network on Digital First Solutions

BOSTON , MA, UNITED STATES, October 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- B4B Payments US, a subsidiary of the Banking Circle Group and a leading provider of corporate expense management and card issuing solutions, has announced a strategic collaboration with Discover[®] Global Network, marking a significant milestone in its expansion into digital-first solutions for businesses.

The collaboration will see B4B Payments leverage the advanced capabilities of the Discover[®] Digital Exchange (DDX), enabling it to optimize its virtual corporate card offerings and payout solutions. With a focus on enhanced security, flexibility, and more seamless user experiences, the alliance will bring B4B Payments' advanced functionality, including additional customizable domain restriction controls.

"We're very pleased to work with Discover Global Network, a brand noted for innovation in the payments industry," said Lori Breitzke, Head of Channel Development and Partner Strategy. "This strategic collaboration aligns with our mission to transform corporate payment solutions and is the result of Discover's prominence in one-time use corporate-funded virtual cards, especially for solving supplier chain payments in the US."

With over 18 years of experience delivering secure, scalable payment solutions across Europe and now expanding further in the US, B4B Payments has been at the forefront of helping organizations manage corporate expenses, employee payouts, and reward programs through flexible virtual and physical card solutions.

This strategic move underscores B4B Payments' vision to drive innovation and growth in corporate payments with industry-leading technology affiliates like Discover Global Network.

<u>About B4B Payments</u>: B4B Payments, part of the Banking Circle Group, specializes in delivering innovative payment solutions to businesses, fintechs, and software providers. With a strong presence in the UK, Europe, and the US, B4B Payments continues to lead the way in transforming corporate payments, providing secure, scalable, and efficient solutions for the modern business landscape.

Brent Watters

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/754586563

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.